Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

LLANDOVERY LARKSPUR
LLANDOVERY FLEUR
LLANDOVERY JESSIMIN
LLANDOVERY JIMINY CRICKET
LLANDOVERY HILLSONG

LLANDOVERY KEEPSAKE

Equine Registry

DoB

2002

1996

2000

Nov-2000

1998

2001

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Siblings
Reg Sire
1796 LLANDOVERY WILL-O-WISP
1446 GLENDALE BUCKS FIzZ

1629 LLANDOVERY WILL-O-WISP
G1768 | LLANDOVERY WILL-O-WISP
1513 LLANDOVERY WILL-O-WISP
1688 LLANDOVERY WILL-O-WISP
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LLANDOVERY ELECTRA (2006)

Dam

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION

LLANDOVERY ENDYMION
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